		The New York City Council			City Hall New York, NY 10007			
		Legislation Details						
File #:	M 1′	185-2001 Version: *	Name:	Lease parkland known as \$ (S.3761-A, A.8865)	Steeplechase Park			
Туре:	Mayor's Message St		Status:	Adopted	Adopted			
			In control	Committee on State and Fe	ederal Legislation			
On agenda:	6/5/2	2001						
Enactment date:			Enactmen	t #:				
Title:	Communication from the Mayor - "AN ACT in relation to authorizing the city of New York to lease certain parkland, commonly known as Steeplechase Park, with improvements thereon, in the borough of Brooklyn to Brooklyn Baseball Company, LLC or its successors or assignees (BBC) in connection with the construction, operation and maintenance of a stadium, related facilities, and concession facilities for use as the home stadium of a professional minor league baseball team and for other uses". S.3761-A/A.8865							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Attachments:	achments: 1. Agenda, 2. Committee Report, 3. Fiscal Impact Statement, 4. Hearing Transcript							
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action	Result			
6/5/2001	*	City Council		Introduced by Council				
6/5/2001	*	City Council		Referred to Comm by Council				
6/7/2001	*	Committee on State and	Federal	Hearing Held by Committee				

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/5/2001	*	City Council	Introduced by Council	
6/5/2001	*	City Council	Referred to Comm by Council	
6/7/2001	*	Committee on State and Federal Legislation	Hearing Held by Committee	
6/7/2001	*	Committee on State and Federal Legislation	Approved by Committee	Pass
6/7/2001	*	City Council	Approved, by Council	Pass